
Diele
Abstellraum
Wohnen/Essen/
Kochen
Flur
Zimmer
Gästebad
Ankleide
Bad en suite
Schlafen
Balkon 1 (½)
Balkon 2 (½)

Gesamt

5,90 m²
3,06 m²

37,67 m²
2,05 m²

13,99 m²
3,50 m²
7,03 m²
5,86 m²

11,80 m²
3,52 m²
8,08 m²

102,46 m²
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W07, W12 | 1. – 2.OG | 3,5 ZIMMER
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